
Pořadí 

celkové
Startovní číslo Jméno Příjmení Klub Čas

1 28 Oldřich Kokošek Lightbike Running Team 1:02:45

2 46 Jan Hlavatík Racing Olešná Frýdek-Místek 1:05:28

3 11 Petr Pašek ENERGY TEAM Bolatice 1:07:43

4 6 Vojtěch Gruchala TK Ostrava 1:08:20

5 34 Petr Škrabánek MK Seitl Ostrava, Bílovec 1:08:56

6 10 Pavel Szebesta Burik Running Team 1:09:12

7 9 David Hartig Burik Running Team 1:11:09

8 4 Kazimír Grycman 1:12:11

9 7 Ondřej Koktan BK Olbramice 1:12:49

10 3 Stanislav Kováček MK Seitl Ostrava 1:12:55

11 45 Piotr Jeziorski CARAMBA TEAM! Pist 1:14:08

12 36 Tomáš Vorlický 1:14:13

13 32 Pavel Rýdl Studénka 1:14:36

14 30 Pavel Repaň X-AIR Ostrava 1:15:11

15 26 Kristina Fryzová Mushing team Ostrava 1:15:22

16 19 Martin Vysocký SK Černé Plíce 1:15:37

17 13 Filip Burda 3SDH Kateřinky 1:20:01

18 35 Ladislav Dvorský MK Seitl Ostrava 1:20:27

19 2 Michal Hrouza Krnov 1:22:19

20 43 Robert Wágner Ostrava 1:23:45

21 41 Tomáš Krchńák Ostrava-Poruba 1:23:55

22 27 Zdeněk Adamec Studénka 1:25:51

23 17 Radovan Pasek RH Piving 1:26:15

24 42 Lenka Hájková VZS Ostrava 1:26:26

25 40 Jaromír Horsinka BK Olbramice 1:26:37

26 14 Lubomír Bardaševský BK Ludgeřovice 1:26:56

27 16 Michal Kasina Ostrava 1:27:07

28 47 Zuzana Proboszová LightBIKE 1:28:14

29 1 Petra Bálková BK Olbramice 1:29:18

30 24 Radek Daněk Zápařka M.K. DD Sport Daňci Olomouc 1:29:53

31 21 František Lorenc Olomouc 1:29:54

32 33 Radim Horsinka BK Olbramice 1:30:22

33 31 Jaroslav Hanzal Dolní Lhota 1:32:52

34 38 Simona Herotová Klimkovice 1:34:15

35 23 Jiří Daněk Romanovský M.K. DD Sport Daňci Olomouc 1:35:00

36 12 Luděk Hudeček Valum pro Frenštát 1:35:11

37 39 Vladimír Dedek BK Olbramice 1:35:53

38 37 Vlastimil Dedek BK Olbramice 1:37:42

39 25 Tereza Drastichová Tučňáčí tandem 1:38:57

40 20 David Pech Tučňáci 1:38:58

41 29 Ivo Kiršner Handball team oldboys Ostrava 1:40:36

42 15 Lucie Kasinová Ostrava 1:41:05

Běh Olbramicemi - trať 16 km 
CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY
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Běh Olbramicemi - trať 16 km 
43 8 Šárka Perůtková Studénka 1:42:40

44 18 Jiří Teichman Klimkovice 1:42:41

45 22 Ivana Lorencová Daňci Olomouc 1:46:38

46 50 Pavel Hudeczek BK Ludgeřovice 1:51:05

47 44 Adéla Ulmanová Mushing team Ostrava 1:51:26

48 5 Jiří Švrček Ostrava 2:02:05

Pořadí v 

kategorii
Startovní číslo Jméno Příjmení Klub Čas

1 28 Oldřich Kokošek Lightbike Running Team 1:02:45

2 46 Jan Hlavatík Racing Olešná Frýdek-Místek 1:05:28

3 11 Petr Pašek ENERGY TEAM Bolatice 1:07:43

4 6 Vojtěch Gruchala TK Ostrava 1:08:20

5 7 Ondřej Koktan BK Olbramice 1:12:49

6 3 Stanislav Kováček MK Seitl Ostrava 1:12:55

7 45 Piotr Jeziorski CARAMBA TEAM! Pist 1:14:08

8 19 Martin Vysocký SK Černé Plíce 1:15:37

9 13 Filip Burda 3SDH Kateřinky 1:20:01

10 2 Michal Hrouza Krnov 1:22:19

11 16 Michal Kasina Ostrava 1:27:07

12 39 Vladimír Dedek BK Olbramice 1:35:53

13 20 David Pech Tučňáci 1:38:58

Pořadí v 

kategorii
Startovní číslo Jméno Příjmení Klub Čas

1 34 Petr Škrabánek MK Seitl Ostrava, Bílovec 1:08:56

2 10 Pavel Szebesta Burik Running Team 1:09:12

3 9 David Hartig Burik Running Team 1:11:09

4 4 Kazimír Grycman 1:12:11

5 36 Tomáš Vorlický 1:14:13

6 32 Pavel Rýdl Studénka 1:14:36

7 30 Pavel Repaň X-AIR Ostrava 1:15:11

8 35 Ladislav Dvorský MK Seitl Ostrava 1:20:27

9 43 Robert Wágner Ostrava 1:23:45

10 41 Tomáš Krchńák Ostrava-Poruba 1:23:55

11 17 Radovan Pasek RH Piving 1:26:15

12 14 Lubomír Bardaševský BK Ludgeřovice 1:26:56

13 24 Radek Daněk Zápařka M.K. DD Sport Daňci Olomouc 1:29:53

14 21 František Lorenc Olomouc 1:29:54

15 33 Radim Horsinka BK Olbramice 1:30:22

16 31 Jaroslav Hanzal Dolní Lhota 1:32:52

17 23 Jiří Daněk Romanovský M.K. DD Sport Daňci Olomouc 1:35:00

18 29 Ivo Kiršner Handball team oldboys Ostrava 1:40:36

19 18 Jiří Teichman Klimkovice 1:42:41

20 50 Pavel Hudeczek BK Ludgeřovice 1:51:05

MUŽI DO 39 LET

MUŽI DO 59 LET



Běh Olbramicemi - trať 16 km 

Pořadí v 

kategorii
Startovní číslo Jméno Příjmení Klub Čas

1 27 Zdeněk Adamec Studénka 1:25:51

2 40 Jaromír Horsinka BK Olbramice 1:26:37

3 12 Luděk Hudeček Valum pro Frenštát 1:35:11

4 37 Vlastimil Dedek BK Olbramice 1:37:42

5 5 Jiří Švrček Ostrava 2:02:05

Pořadí v 

kategorii
Startovní číslo Jméno Příjmení Klub Čas

1 26 Kristina Fryzová Mushing team Ostrava 1:15:22

2 25 Tereza Drastichová Tučňáčí tandem 1:38:57

3 15 Lucie Kasinová Ostrava 1:41:05

4 44 Adéla Ulmanová Mushing team Ostrava 1:51:26

Pořadí v 

kategorii
Startovní číslo Jméno Příjmení Klub Čas

1 42 Lenka Hájková VZS Ostrava 1:26:26

2 47 Zuzana Proboszová LightBIKE 1:28:14

3 1 Petra Bálková BK Olbramice 1:29:18

4 38 Simona Herotová Klimkovice 1:34:15

5 8 Šárka Perůtková Studénka 1:42:40

6 22 Ivana Lorencová Daňci Olomouc 1:46:38

Pořadí v 

kategorii
Startovní číslo Jméno Příjmení Klub Čas

1 3 Lenka Ješková 2:35:44

2 5 Lenka Bílková BK Olbramice 2:36:58

3 7 Lenka Horsinková 2:36:58

4 8 Lenka Venclová 2:39:39

5 4 Karin Bednárová 2:39:40

6 9 Andrea Šolcová 2:39:41

 7-8 1 Janka Hošová 3:12:05

 7-8 2 Zdenek Hoš 3:12:05

MUŽI NAD 59 LET

ŽENY DO 39 LET

ŽENY NAD 39 LET
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